Agenda Item No. 10

WEST OXFORDSHIRE DISTRICT COUNCIL

Schedule of documents sealed out of meeting by the Chairman and the Head of Legal and Democratic
Services, since the last meeting of the Council.

Registration

Description of documents

Number

11306

I 1306A
11306B
11307

I 1307A
11308

| 1308A
11308B
11309

[ 1309A
11310

[1310A
[1311

FI31TA
11312

[1312A
11313

11314

[1314A
11314B

MISCELLANEOUS

Section 106 Agreement — Land at Harris Piece,
Priory Road, Chipping Norton, plus plan

Duplicate

Triplicate

Deed of Variation — Unit C, Swain Court,
Witney

Duplicate

Licence to Assign — Unit C, Swain Court,
Witney

Duplicate

Triplicate

Underlease relating to Unit F, Swain Court,
Avenue, Two, Station Lane, plus plans

Duplicate

Licence for alterations (minor works) relating to
Units | I, I12A, 12B and |3 Talisman Business
Centre, Bicester

Duplicate

Clawback deed of release — 3 Petre Cottages,
Foscot, Idbury

Duplicate

Section 106 Agreement — Land to the east of
Church Road, Long Hanborough, plus plan

Duplicate

Deed of Covenant relating to development at
Church Road, Long Hanborough

Section 106 Agreement — Land north of Little
Lees, Charlbury, plus plans

Duplicate

Triplicate
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Parties in addition to
the Council

Howard Joseph Benfield
and John Joseph Benfield

2

Smart Photography Ltd (2)

Oxford Energy Academy
Ltd (2) and Smart
Photography Ltd (3)

Andrew Raymond Peter
Weller, Lorraine Anne
Weller and Robert
Andrew Kenneth Weller

2)

MEM Consumer Finance
Ltd (2)

Cottsway Housing
Association Ltd (2)

The President and
Scholars of Corpus Christi
College in the University
of Oxford (2)

Cala Management Ltd (2)

OCC (2) and Ede
Holdings Ltd (3)



Registration

Description of documents

Number

11315

[1315A

MISCELLANEOUS

Deed of Variation — New Squirrel Cottage,
Alvescot Road, Shilton, plus plan

Duplicate
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Parties in addition to
the Council

Mr Christopher Stephen
Rawlings and Mrs Ann
Birgitte Mondrup
Thomassen-Rawlings (2)



